
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF OKLAHOMA; Party Role= Debtor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201406100001
75580

06/10/2014
03:02:38 PM

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIDGEVIEW
ASSISTED
LIVING LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
366010

201406100001
75600

06/10/2014
03:02:40 PM

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
HOOVER

Instr
#:20090925000
366000

201406100001
75590

06/10/2014
03:02:39 PM

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIDGEVIEW
ASSISTED
LIVING LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
365990

201407150002
14630

07/15/2014
09:55:05 AM

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIDGEVIEW
ASSISTED
LIVING LLC

25 143 Instr
#:20090925000
365990

Lot#:2D-3A
Book:25
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHER
LAND PLACE
RESURVEY


