	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	l: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= BAN	NK OF OK	LAHOMA;	Party Rol	e= Debtor;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406100001 75580		BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIDGEVIEW ASSISTED LIVING LLC					Instr #:20090925000 366010	
201406100001 75600	06/10/2014 03:02:40 PM	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF HOOVER					Instr #:20090925000 366000	
201406100001 75590	06/10/2014 03:02:39 PM	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIDGEVIEW ASSISTED LIVING LLC					Instr #:20090925000 365990	
201407150002 14630	07/15/2014 09:55:05 AM	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIDGEVIEW ASSISTED LIVING LLC			25	143		Lot#:2D-3A Book:25 Pg:143 Sub:SOUTHER LAND PLACE RESURVEY